
Fort Madison Invitational
JV Girls     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Fairfield                      1    3    4    6    7   10   11   =  21      26:01      1:14
    2   Mediapolis                     2    8   14   20   22             =  66      28:00      5:02
    3   Washington                    12   13   15   16   18   23        =  74      28:06      2:25
    4   West Hancock                   9   17   21   24   27             =  98      30:18      7:58
    5   Van Buren                      5   19   25   26   28             = 103      31:58      8:55

 Incomplete Teams:  Clark County, Fort Madison, Mount Pleasant, Wapello
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Avery Malinski               JR    Fort Madison                      24:28      7:52
      2       1   Savannah Kelley              JR    Fairfield                         25:16      8:08
      3           Laine Yoder                  FR    Clark County                      25:24      8:10
      4       2   Carla Quiro                  SO    Mediapolis                        25:30      8:12
      5       3   Shannon Morrissey            JR    Fairfield                         25:38      8:15
      6       4   Amiah Neff                   SO    Fairfield                         26:19      8:28
      7       5   Sarah Davis                  SO    Van Buren                         26:21      8:29
      8       6   Laurel Hilger                FR    Fairfield                         26:25      8:30
      9       7   Abby Melcher                 SR    Fairfield                         26:30      8:32
     10       8   Hailee Dill                  SR    Mediapolis                        26:30      8:32
     11           Megan Jordan                 SO    Fort Madison                      26:32      8:32
     12       9   Annika O'Dell                FR    West Hancock                      26:33      8:33
     13      10   Holly McCoy                  SR    Fairfield                         26:34      8:33
     14      11   Kylee Marlay                 JR    Fairfield                         26:39      8:35
     15           Paige Munson                 SO    Fort Madison                      26:40      8:35
     16           Madison Kraemer              FR    Fairfield                         27:01      8:42
     17           Serie Welcher                JR    Mount Pleasant                    27:01      8:42
     18           Madison Wendling             FR    Clark County                      27:04      8:43
     19           Emma Smith                   SR    Mount Pleasant                    27:07      8:44
     20           Shelby McCall                SO    Clark County                      27:13      8:46
     21      12   Brynna Delong                SR    Washington                        27:17      8:47
     22           Brittney Sanford             SO    Fort Madison                      27:17      8:47
     23      13   Addie Pacha                  SR    Washington                        27:25      8:50
     24      14   Laine Bullinger              SR    Mediapolis                        27:37      8:53
     25           Ella Pollet                  SO    Fairfield                         27:39      8:54
     26      15   Morgan Brinning              SO    Washington                        27:42      8:55
     27           Chloe Spalla                 SR    Fairfield                         27:56      8:59
     28           Taylor Beeding               SR    Wapello                           28:18      9:07
     29      16   Kelly Wheeler                SR    Washington                        28:26      9:09
     30           Megan Hoenig                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    29:06      9:22
     31      17   Theda Price                  SO    West Hancock                      29:29      9:29
     32      18   Madysen Hinrichsen           JR    Washington                        29:42      9:33
     33      19   Julia Bruckman               FR    Van Buren                         29:43      9:34
     34           Katrina Cecchini             SO    Fairfield                         29:45      9:35
     35      20   Autumn Fjeld                 JR    Mediapolis                        29:50      9:36
     36      21   Emily Cluff                  SO    West Hancock                      29:59      9:39
     37           Ryan Pate                    JR    Fairfield                         30:03      9:40
     38      22   Larissa Eberhardt            FR    Mediapolis                        30:32      9:50
     39      23   Samantha Landstrum           SR    Washington                        30:44      9:54
     40      24   Sarah Cluff                  JR    West Hancock                      31:00      9:59
     41           Aggie Brooks                 SR    Mount Pleasant                    31:34     10:10
     42           Dani Massey                  FR    Wapello                           31:53     10:16
     43      25   Jacinta Wenke                SR    Van Buren                         34:14     11:01
     44      26   Sheridan Nye                 SR    Van Buren                         34:16     11:02
     45      27   Allison Manka                SO    West Hancock                      34:31     11:07
     46      28   Brooke Dunkin                SR    Van Buren                         35:16     11:21
     47           Sierra Vogt                  SR    Fairfield                         36:28     11:44
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Fort Madison Invitational
JV Girls     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Fairfield                         Score =   21
    1    Savannah Kelley, JR            25:16  8:08
    3    Shannon Morrissey, JR          25:38  8:15
    4    Amiah Neff, SO                 26:19  8:28
    6    Laurel Hilger, FR              26:25  8:30
    7    Abby Melcher, SR               26:30  8:32
   10    Holly McCoy, SR                26:34  8:33
   11    Kylee Marlay, JR               26:39  8:35
         Madison Kraemer, FR            27:01  8:42
         Ella Pollet, SO                27:39  8:54
         Chloe Spalla, SR               27:56  8:59
         Katrina Cecchini, SO           29:45  9:35
         Ryan Pate, JR                  30:03  9:40
         Sierra Vogt, SR                36:28 11:44

  2) Mediapolis                        Score =   66
    2    Carla Quiro, SO                25:30  8:12
    8    Hailee Dill, SR                26:30  8:32
   14    Laine Bullinger, SR            27:37  8:53
   20    Autumn Fjeld, JR               29:50  9:36
   22    Larissa Eberhardt, FR          30:32  9:50

  3) Washington                        Score =   74
   12    Brynna Delong, SR              27:17  8:47
   13    Addie Pacha, SR                27:25  8:50
   15    Morgan Brinning, SO            27:42  8:55
   16    Kelly Wheeler, SR              28:26  9:09
   18    Madysen Hinrichsen, JR         29:42  9:33
   23    Samantha Landstrum, SR         30:44  9:54

  4) West Hancock                      Score =   98
    9    Annika O'Dell, FR              26:33  8:33
   17    Theda Price, SO                29:29  9:29
   21    Emily Cluff, SO                29:59  9:39
   24    Sarah Cluff, JR                31:00  9:59
   27    Allison Manka, SO              34:31 11:07

  5) Van Buren                         Score =  103
    5    Sarah Davis, SO                26:21  8:29
   19    Julia Bruckman, FR             29:43  9:34
   25    Jacinta Wenke, SR              34:14 11:01
   26    Sheridan Nye, SR               34:16 11:02
   28    Brooke Dunkin, SR              35:16 11:21

 Incomplete Teams:

 Clark County
    3    Laine Yoder, FR             25:24     8:10
   18    Madison Wendling, FR        27:04     8:43
   20    Shelby McCall, SO           27:13     8:46

 Fort Madison
    1    Avery Malinski, JR          24:28     7:52
   11    Megan Jordan, SO            26:32     8:32
   15    Paige Munson, SO            26:40     8:35
   22    Brittney Sanford, SO        27:17     8:47

 Mount Pleasant
   17    Serie Welcher, JR           27:01     8:42
   19    Emma Smith, SR              27:07     8:44
   30    Megan Hoenig, SR            29:06     9:22
   41    Aggie Brooks, SR            31:34     10:10

 Wapello
   28    Taylor Beeding, SR          28:18     9:07
   42    Dani Massey, FR             31:53     10:16
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